
Anchorage
Mat-Su

Gulf Coast

Northern

Southeast

Southwest

Interior 7

39

18
9

383

48

2

53

152

130

778

13

110

362

20

Source:  Alaska Department of Labor and Workforce Development, Research and Analysis Section

In-State Net Migration by Economic Region
2021-2022

Note:  Based on Alaska Permanent Fund Dividend Applications


